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FITOUT  

fixed and movable office  

and breakroom equipment 

OFFICE & BULDING SPACE
office and coworking space,  
office building technologies

OFFICE GOODS
stationery, conference supplies, consumables, 
paper accessories, office supplies, computer 
accessories, groceries and EHS products

OUTSOURCING
external services for offices

SOCIAL & BENEFITS
bleasure, wellbeing programmes, refresher 
courses, medical care, vending machines

TECHNOLOGIES
intelligent and modern work support  
solutions and devices, and ERP, CRM,  
RPA systems

May 19-21, 2020 
Save the date in your agenda

exhibitors zones

expositor’s profile
•	 Polish and international manufacturers

•	 Polish and international importers and distributors

•	 real estate developers, office building and office space 

administrators 

•	 office service companies and wholesalers

•	 companies providing external services for the office industry

•	 e-commerce

•	 start-ups

for exhibitors
SO! Smart Office Expo is a new event in Poland dedicated to 

modern office solutions. During the trade show, leading Polish 

and international manufacturers, distributors, importers, office 

stationery suppliers and office service providers will meet with 

office heads, procurement managers, tradesmen from office 

service companies, office administrators, office managers, office 

owners, office space rental specialists, board office assistants, 

management board members, as well as architects, designers, 

coworking space owners and MICE industry representatives. 

Smart Office Expo 2020 provides a perfect opportunity 

and convenient atmosphere to build and develop business 

relationships and discuss the current condition of the industry 

and its perspectives for development.
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b2b meetings and 
opportunities
SO! Smart Office Expo offers the most 
comfortable conditions for conducting business 
talks during the trade fair.

Attending the SO! Smart Office Expo you will gain a unique 

opportunity to establish new and valuable contacts. It is possible 

thanks to its exceptional location - right in Poland’s administrative 

and decision-making centre - as well as its reaching the largest 

possible number of professional visitors. As part of our business 

matchmaking programme, we plan to organise over 100 successful 

business meetings with prospective European buyers (including 

from Lithuania, Latvia, Estonia, Belarus, Ukraine, Turkey, Russia, 

Romania, Germany or Scandinavian countries).

 

We understand that each of our Business Partner has individual 

needs regarding reaching their customers and maintaining 

relationships with them. And so we create a place where 

everyone will be able to fulfil these needs freely.

•	 hosted buyers programme

•	 business matchmaking - well-organised buyer-seller meetings

SO! Smart Office Expo’s main assumption is to gather the entire 

office industry in one place and provide opportunities to deepen 

their knowledge of a modern office - to discuss current trends 

and learn about technological innovations. To this end, as part of 

SO! Smart Office Expo we organise:

•	 SO! Congress - approaching office industry issues in a holistic 

manner

•	 Novelty Zone

•	 Showroom - The Office of the Future

•	 SO! Zone - Office Fit-Out Past and Future

benefits of 
exhibiting
•	 gaining new business partners and starting international cooperation

•	 learning about current industry trends and innovations

•	 building a positive image of your company

•	 sharing and gaining information

•	 bringing new products to market

•	 identifying customer needs

•	 maintaining relationships with current trading partners

•	 finalizing commenced business talks

The application deadline – 14th April 2020

statistics
•	 10,000 visitors

•	 Decision-makers from 20 countries

•	 200 exhibitors from Poland and abroad

•	 100,000 items, services and solutions

•	 25,000 m2 of exhibition space 

*estimated statistics for the 2020 edition

 Meetings, networking, 
experience sharing 

- SO! Smart Office Expo 
is more than just 

a trade show.



benefits  
of visiting
•	 getting acquainted with the offer of over 200 companies in one 

place, at the same time

•	 opportunity to meet decision-makers (CEOs, managers, owners)

•	 making new business contacts

•	 opportunity to negotiate better payment and delivery terms

•	 learning about market novelties and current trends

•	 chance to participate in the SO! Congress - conferences, 

trainings, trade meetings

•	 monitoring competitor’s activities

•	 possibility to learn about innovations that may inspire you to 

introduce them into your business activity

•	 occasion to meet office industry specialists and experts

•	 profitable promotions and discounts applicable only during the 

trade show

visitor’s profile
•	 real estate developers, owners, administrators and managers of 

office buildings, office space and coworking office space

•	 office and commercial space rental specialists

•	 small enterprise and startup owners

•	 companies that rent or own offices

•	 procurement managers 

•	 people responsible for ordering office devices and services

•	 office managers

•	 office assistants and board office assistants

•	 architects and office space designers

•	 IT administrators and specialists

•	 office service company owners and wholesalers

•	 HR department representatives (Chief Happiness Officers)

•	 advertising agencies

•	 ergonomics and EHS specialists

•	 public administration employees 

•	 representatives of state-owned and private educational and 

hospital facilities

•	 procurement specialists from public procurement departments

•	 students of various workplace ergonomics-related courses

for visitors
SO! Smart Office Expo is dedicated to everyone interested in 

modern office solutions. If you want to establish profitable busi-

ness contacts, learn about technological innovations and trends in 

the office environment, if you are interested in the automation and 

robotic process automation of business processes - SO! Smart 

Office Expo is a perfect event for you.

From an office paper clip
to modern lighting – an 

office is something more
than the building!

May 19-21, 2020 
Save the date in your agenda
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The effect of workplace ergonomics  
on employee health problems: **

bln€ 

51%

60%

56%

75%

2.76

Trends that shape the office space:

•	 Green thinking 

•	 Workplace ergonomics 

•	 Work-life balance  

•	 Robotic Process Automation (RPA)

•	 Coworking 

•	 Home office 

•	 Community 

In Poland, modern office space  
amounts to about 11,000,000 m²

 Warsaw 5 400 000 m²

 Cracow 1 035 000 m²

 Wroclaw 1 000 000 m²

 Tricity 775 000 m²

 Katowice 519 300 m²

 Poznan 480 000 m²

Lodz 525 000 m²

 Lublin 110 000 m²

 Szczecin 161 000 m²

 Other cities 994 700 m²

eye strain

back pain

 headache 

employees takes 
medications regularly to 
reduce these ailments

**�data: 1. The Work Colleague of the Future report commissioned by Fellowes,  
September 2019; 2. A survey by Atomic Research, July 2019

Have you known that...?

Demand for office space  

in Poland reached almost 

0.5M m2 in Q3 2019

The largest rental in the history  

of the office market in Poland  

is Mennica Legacy Tower with  

46k m2

SO! SMART OFFICE EXPO

Certified Office Buildings in Central  
and Eastern Europe

*�data from the 2017 report by Polish 
Green Building Council (PLGBC)  

48,12%

13,18%

11,41%

11,06%

4,47%

4,00%

3,06%

4,70%

Poland

Chechia

Romania

Hungary

Lithuania

Slovakia

Bulgaria

Other:  
Montenegro, Serbia, 
Latvia, Estonia, 
Ukraine, Croatia, 
Slovenia

In the first half of 2019, as much as

were invested in Polish commercial properties. 

facts & figures



Warszawa
Berlin

518 km

Kijów
690 km

Bratysława
533 km

Praga
518 km

Mińsk
476 km

Moskwa
1152 km

Sztokholm
812 km

Wilno
394 km

Ryga
562 km

Budapeszt
545 km

Bukareszt
945 km

Tallin
836 km

HALL  F

500 000 m2  	 of external area

143 000 m2  	 of exhibition area

15 000  		  parking spaces

HALL E HALL D
HALL C

HALL B
HALL A

P T A K  W A R S A W  E X P O
Katowicka 62 Ave. 05-830 Nadarzyn, Poland, +48 518 739 124   |   info@warsawexpo.eu
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UFI World Map of Exhibition Venues 2017 - Gross indoor exhibition space, venues over 5,000 sqm - PAGE REVISED IN JANUARY 2018
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TOP 10 VENUES
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Warsaw 

Poznan

Ostroda

Kielce

Katowice

Wroclaw

Sosnowiec

Warsaw

Warsaw

Gdansk

Ptak Warsaw Expo 

Poznan International Fair

ExpoMazury Ostroda

Kielce Fair Center

International Congress Center + SPODEK from 2016

Hala Stulecia (People’s hall)

Expo Silesia

MT Polska

Warsaw International Expo Centre Expo XXI

Amber Expo

143,000 

107,160

40,000

36,000

15,000

14,000

13,500

13,500

13,500

12,000

Indoor exhibition 
space (sqm)

VENUES WITH MORE THAN 100,000 SQM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Messe Hannover
Messe Frankfurt
Fiera Milano (Rho Pero)
Koelnmesse
Messe Duesseldorf
Paris Nord Villepinte
Crocus Expo
Feria Valencia
Fira de Barcelona: Gran Via venue
Porte de Versailles
Feria de Madrid / IFEMA
BolognaFiere
The NEC (Birmingham)
Neue Messe Muenchen
Expo Center City (Messe Berlin)
Nuernberg Messe
Investimenti S.p.A. / Fiera di Roma
Verona Fiere
Ptak Warsaw Expo
MCH Messe Schweiz (Basel) AG
EUREXPO
Tuyap Istanbul Fair Convention and Congress Center
Feria de Zaragoza
Fira de Barcelona: Montjuic venue
Fiere di Parma
Brussels EXPO
Rimini Fiera - Italian Exhibition Group 
Leipziger Messe
ExCeL London
Messe Essen

Hannover
Frankfurt/Main
Milano
Cologne
Duesseldorf
Paris
Moscow
Valencia
Barcelona
Paris
Madrid
Bologna
Birmingham
Muenchen
Berlin
Nuernberg
Roma
Verona
Warsaw
Basel
Lyon
Istanbul
Zaragoza
Barcelona
Parma
Brussels
Rimini
Leipzig
London
Essen

Germany
Germany
Italy
Germany
Germany
France
Russia
Spain
Spain
France
Spain
Italy
United Kingdom
Germany
Germany
Germany
Italy
Italy
Poland
Switzerland
France
Turkey
Spain
Spain
Italy
Belgium
Italy
Germany
United Kingdom
Germany

463,275
366,637
345,000
284,000
261,817
246,312
226,399
223,090
203,106
202,036
200,000
200,000
198,983
180,000
170,000
170,000
167,000
155,000
143,000
141,000
138,336
120,000
118,391
118,011
116,162
115,000
113,000
111,300
110,411
110,000
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Organizer:
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Co-organizer: Media patronage:

contact
Agata Szczepaniak
Project Director
email: a.szczepaniak@warsawexpo.eu
mobile: +48 602 529 999

Maria Wojciechowska
Key Account Manager
email: maria.wojciechowska@warsawexpo.eu
mobile: +48 572 504 653

for b2b visitors
Nadia Rzepka
Manager
email: n.rzepka@warsawexpo.eu
mobile: +48 513 903 628

for international agents
Agnieszka Faust
International Sales Deputy Director
email: a.faust@warsawexpo.eu
mobile: +48 501 239 338

Branch media patronage:


